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Professional Lines - Cyber

Cyber 
AXA XL Insurance’s cyber policy has expanded coverage and even broader terms to  

protect against today’s emerging risks. 

• Capacity: Up to USD $15M 

• Primary or excess coverage options available 

• Comprehensive coverage for Cyber, Technology Errors and Omissions Liability and Media

Contacts 
Deuayne Crawford – Head of Wholesale CyberTech 

deuayne.crawford@axaxl.com | 212.857.4035 
  

Northeast  

Dylan Jones 
dylan.jones@axaxl.com | 212.857.4027 

Eric Schoenwolff  
eric.schoenwolff@axaxl.com | 212.915.6172 

 

 

 

Central 

Marty Manion  
marty.manion@axaxl.com | 312.821.8890 

Jake Helfand 
jake.helfand@axaxl.com | 212.915.6594 

Southeast  

Lori Cluney 

lori.cluney@axaxl.com | 985.317.4563

 

Recent Wins

Risk Description Premium Program Structure Risk State 
Healthcare $88,960  Excess: $5M XS $15M MO 

Professional Service $70,000  Primary: $5M X $100K retention CA 

Financial Services 12,900 Primary: $2M X $10K retention CA 

Healthcare  $37,500  Excess: $5M part of $20M XS $30M  CA 

Professional Services  $25,000  Excess: $5M XS $5M WA 

Technology Services $75,000  Primary: $3M X $50K retention NV 

Education $285,000  Excess: $10M XS $10M NC 

Financial Services $19,000  Primary: $2M X $15K retention PA 

Healthcare Technology $75,000  Primary: $5M X $5K retention NC 

  

mailto:deuayne.crawford@axaxl.com
mailto:dylan.jones@axaxl.com
mailto:eric.schoenwolff@axaxl.com
mailto:marty.manion@axaxl.com
mailto:jake.helfand@axaxl.com
mailto:lori.cluney@axaxl.com



